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I WOULD LIKE TO DONATE TO THE GIRF VIRTUAL BALL
BY PLACING THE FOLLOWING ACKNOWLEDGMENT:
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$3,500

$2,000

$1,000

$500

$100

200-CHARACTER LIMIT

RETURN WITH PAYMENT

Please return your completed
form and acknowledgment copy
and/or design to:

Brittany Zelwin
bzelwin@girf.org

by FRIDAY, MARCH 26 to
meet the printer’s deadline.

If you donate without an
acknowledgment, you will be
recognized in our list of donors.

CONTACT INFORMATION

NAME

COMPANY

ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP

PHONE EMAIL

[0 CHECK ENCLOSED: Payable to the Gl Research Foundation

O PLEASE CHARGE MY VISA/MC/AMEX $

CC#

BILLING ZIP EXP. DATE Cvv

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

1954 FIRST STREET, SUITE 167 - HIGHLAND PARK, IL 60035 - 312-332-1350 - WWW.GIRF.ORG

The Gl Research Foundation (GIRF) is a non-profit 501(c)3 dedicated to raise funds to support the physicians and scientists at the
University of Chicago Medicine Digestive Diseases Center in their efforts to provide outstanding care, train future leaders, and
perform innovative clinical and laboratory research in order to treat, cure, and prevent digestive diseases.
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