



60™ ANNIVERSARY BALL

SATURDAY, MAY 1, 2021 | 6:00 PM CT | VIRTUAL EVENT PROGRAM BOOK CONTRIBUTION FORM

I WOULD LIKE TO DONATE TO THE GIRF VIRTUAL BALL BY PLACING THE FOLLOWING ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

BACK COVER 11" TALL × 8.5" WIDE	\$3,500
INSIDE FRONT OR BACK COVER	\$2,000
FULL PAGE 11" TALL × 8.5" WIDE	\$1,000
HALF PAGE 4.5" TALL × 7" WIDE	\$500
SHOUT OUT 200-CHARACTER MESSAGE	\$100
DONATION	

INSERT "SHOUT OUT" MESSAGE HERE:			
200-CHARACTER LIMIT			

RETURN WITH PAYMENT

Please return your completed form and acknowledgment copy and/or design to:

Brittany Zelwin bzelwin@girf.org

by FRIDAY, MARCH 26 to meet the printer's deadline. If you donate without an acknowledgment, you will be recognized in our list of donors.



CONTACT INFORMATION

NAME

COMPANY					
ADDRESS					
CITY, STATE, ZIP					
PHONE	EMAIL				
□ CHECK ENCLOSED: Payable to the GI Research Foundation					
□ PLEASE CHARGE MY VISA/MC/AMEX \$					
CC#					
BILLING ZIP	EXP. DATE	CVV			
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE					

1954 FIRST STREET, SUITE 167 · HIGHLAND PARK, IL 60035 · 312-332-1350 · WWW.GIRF.ORG